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Team

1/10

2/11

3/12

4/13

5/14

6/15

7/16

8/17

9/18

Al Dontje

Jim Battishill

Steve Bowers

Shane Murton

Matt Pritchard

Rich Parker

Thom Tinetti

Bill Goolsby

Greg Fisher

Brad Scott

Jeff Marshall

Brad Patterson

Paul Tinetti

Travis Johnston

Lupe Mendoza I1

Lupe Mendoza I11

Jim Fisher

Scott Fisher
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